
Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q2-WhyRequiredQ1-CourseRequired

Mean: 1.00 Mean: 1.33
Yes 3 100.00 Major 2 66.67
No 0 0.00 Minor 1 33.33

Requirements 0 0.00
Missing 0 0.00 Missing 0 0.00

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q4-ClassStandingQ3-Reasons

Mean: - Mean: 1.00
Instructor 0 0.00 Senior 3 100.00
Subject 0 0.00 Junior 0 0.00
Time 0 0.00 Sophomore 0 0.00

Freshman 0 0.00
Missing 3 100.00 Missing 0 0.00

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q6-GradeQ5-Gender

Mean: 1.67 Mean: 1.67
Female 1 33.33 A 2 66.67
Male 2 66.67 B 0 0.00

C 1 33.33
D 0 0.00
F 0 0.00

Missing 0 0.00 Missing 0 0.00

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q8-OfficeHoursQ7-GPA

Mean: 4.00 Mean: 1.33
< 2.0 0 0.00 Yes 2 66.67
2.0-2.499 0 0.00 No 1 33.33
2.5-2.99 1 33.33
3.0-3.499 1 33.33
3.5-4.0 1 33.33
Missing 0 0.00 Missing 0 0.00

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q10-PrepHoursQ9-Help

Mean: 1.33 Mean: 3.67
Yes 2 66.67 1 0 0.00
No 1 33.33 2 0 0.00

3 1 33.33
4 2 66.67
5 0 0.00
6 0 0.00

Missing 0 0.00 Missing 0 0.00
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Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q12-OrganizedQ11-MissedClass

Mean: 2.00 Mean: 3.33
NONE 0 0.00 str agree 1 33.33
1-2 3 100.00 agree 2 66.67
3-4 0 0.00 disagree 0 0.00
5-6 0 0.00 str disagree 0 0.00
7-8 0 0.00 NA 0 0.00
>8 0 0.00
Missing 0 0.00 Missing 0 0.00

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q14-TimeQ13-Objectives

Mean: 3.33 Mean: 3.50
str agree 1 33.33 str agree 1 33.33
agree 2 66.67 agree 1 33.33
disagree 0 0.00 disagree 0 0.00
str.disagree 0 0.00 str disagree 0 0.00
NA 0 0.00 NA 0 0.00
Missing 0 0.00 Missing 1 33.33

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q16-ExamsQ15-IdeasShared

Mean: 3.67 Mean: 3.33
str agree 2 66.67 str agree 1 33.33
agree 1 33.33 agree 2 66.67
disagree 0 0.00 disagree 0 0.00
str disagree 0 0.00 str disagree 0 0.00
NA 0 0.00 NA 0 0.00
Missing 0 0.00 Missing 0 0.00

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q18-ScaleQ17-Grading

Mean: 3.67 Mean: 3.67
str agree 2 66.67 str agree 2 66.67
agree 1 33.33 agree 1 33.33
disagree 0 0.00 disagree 0 0.00
str. disagree 0 0.00 str disagree 0 0.00
NA 0 0.00 NA 0 0.00
Missing 0 0.00 Missing 0 0.00

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q20-varteachQ19-extrahelp

Mean: 3.67 Mean: 3.67
str agreee 2 66.67 str agree 2 66.67
agree 1 33.33 agree 1 33.33
disagree 0 0.00 disagree 0 0.00
str disagree 0 0.00 str disagree 0 0.00
NA 0 0.00 NA 0 0.00
Missing 0 0.00 Missing 0 0.00
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Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q22-knowincreaseQ21-challenging

Mean: 3.67 Mean: 3.67
str agree 2 66.67 str agree 2 66.67
agree 1 33.33 agree 1 33.33
disagree 0 0.00 disagree 0 0.00
str disagree 0 0.00 str disagree 0 0.00
NA 0 0.00 NA 0 0.00
Missing 0 0.00 Missing 0 0.00

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q24-thoroughQ23-matuseful

Mean: 3.33 Mean: 3.33
str agree 1 33.33 str agree 1 33.33
agree 2 66.67 agree 2 66.67
disagree 0 0.00 disagree 0 0.00
str disagree 0 0.00 str disagree 0 0.00
NA 0 0.00 NA 0 0.00
Missing 0 0.00 Missing 0 0.00

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q26-climatecontrolQ25-roomadequate

Mean: 3.67 Mean: 3.67
str agree 2 66.67 str agreee 2 66.67
agree 1 33.33 agree 1 33.33
disagree 0 0.00 disagree 0 0.00
str disagree 0 0.00 str disagree 0 0.00
NA 0 0.00 NA 0 0.00
Missing 0 0.00 Missing 0 0.00

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
Q28-OverallQ27-accessible

Mean: 3.67 Mean: 4.67
str agree 2 66.67 EXCELLENT 2 66.67
agree 1 33.33 ABOVE

AVERAGE
1 33.33

disagree 0 0.00 AVERAGE 0 0.00
str disagree 0 0.00 BELOW

AVERAGE
0 0.00

NA 0 0.00 POOR 0 0.00
Missing 0 0.00 Missing 0 0.00
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